LXI class C certified
Agilent MXA
Signal Analyzer
N9020A
Data Sheet
Available frequency ranges
N9020A-503  20 Hz to 3.6 GHz
N9020A-508  20 Hz to 8.4 GHz

 Connector RJ45 Ethertwist
19
MXA Signal Analyzer Ordering Information
For further information, refer to MXA Signal Analyzer Configuration Guide (5989-4943EN)
Hardware
N9020A MXA signal analyzer
N9020A-503 Frequency range, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz
N9020A-508 Frequency range, 20 Hz to 8.4 GHz
N9020A-513 Frequency range, 20 Hz to 13.6 GHz
N9020A-526 Frequency range, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz
N9020A-B25 Analysis bandwidth, 25 MHz
N9020A-BBA                I/Q baseband inputs, analog
N9020A-S40                40 MHz baseband analysis bandwidth (requires BBA)
N9020A-PFR Precision frequency reference
N9020A-EA3 Electronic attenuator, 3.6 GHz
N9020A-P03 Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz
N9020A-P08 Preamplifier, 8.4 GHz
N9020A-P13 Preamplifier, 13.6 GHz
N9020A-P26 Preamplifier, 26.5 GHz
N9020A-HDD Additional removable hard drive
N9020A-SSD Removable solid state drive substitution
N9020AK-PC2 Upgrade to dual core processor with removable hard drive  (For an instrument with serial number
  prefix less than MY/SG/US 4910 only).
Optional features
N9020A-EMC Basic precompliance EMI features
Applications
Note:  The last two letters of ordering numbers indicate the license type.  FP stands for Fixed Perpetual, TP for Transportable Perpetual.
It is recommended you confi gure each application with the license type. Visit www.agilent.com/fi nd/xseries_transportable for more
information about transportable licensing.

R-50C-011-3 Inclusive calibration plan, 3 year coverage
R-50C-013-3 Inclusive calibration plan and cal data, 3 year coverage
MXA Signal Analyzer Ordering Information (continued)
For further information, refer to MXA Signal Analyzer Configuration Guide (5989-4943EN)
1. Does not fi t Option N9020A-BAG accessory pouch. Order N9020A-KB2 for accessory pouch that fi ts keyboard.
2. Options not available in all countries
Literature Resources
Literature title  Literature number
Agilent MXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure  5989-5047EN
Data Sheet  5989-4942EN
Configuration Guide  5989-4943EN
Option BBA: Analog Baseband IQ Inputs Technical Overview 5989-6538EN
Agilent EXA Signal Analyzers
Brochure  5989-6527EN
Data Sheet  5989-6529EN
Configuration Guide  5989-6531EN
Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA)
Demonstration Guide  5989-6126EN
X-Series Signal Analyzer Measurement Application Overview 5989-8019EN
EMI Precompliance Measurements Using MXA/EXA 5990-3690EN
Analog Demodulation Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6535EN
Noise Figure Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6536EN
Phase Noise Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5354EN
Pulse Measurement Software Technical Overview 5990-3801EN
W-CDMA, HSDPA/HSUPA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5352EN
802.16 OFDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-5353EN
GSM/EDGE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6532EN
EDGE Evolution Measurement Application Flyer 5989-9837EN
cdma2000, 1xEV-DO Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6533EN
TD-SCDMA Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6534EN
LTE Measurement Application Technical Overview 5989-6537EN
Single Acquisition Combined WLAN Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3519EN
Single Acquisition Combined Fixed WiMAX  Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3520EN
DVB-T/H Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3569EN
DTMB Measurement Application Technical Overview 5990-3570EN
Remote Language Compatibility Technical Overview  5989-6539EN
Speed Enhancement and Removable Hard Drive 5989-6541EN
Using Agilent X-Series Analyzers (MXA/EXA) for Measuring and Troubleshooting Digitally Modulated Signals 5989-4944EN
Using Agilent X-Series Analyzers (MXA/EXA) Preselector Tuning for Amplitude Accuracy in  5989-4946EN
Microwave Spectrum Analysis
Maximizing Measurement Speed with Agilent X-Series Signal Analyzers (MXA/EXA) 5989-4947EN
Making Precompliance Measurements with Option EMC on X-Series Analyzers (MXA/EXA) 5990-3133EN
8 Hints for Better Spectrum Analysis 5965-7009E
Agilent VXA Vector Signal Analyzer Measurement Applications
VXA Vector Signal Analyzer Measurement Application, Technical Overview   5989-7463EN
Option AYA Vector Modulation Analysis, Technical Overview                       5989-7464EN
Option B7R WLAN Modulation Analysis, Technical Overview       5989-7465EN
22
Get the latest information on the
products and applications you select.